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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 10/01/2026 Mohamed Kutty 
Cholayil 

Y N N   

2 10/01/2026 Sameera K Y N N   

3 10/01/2026 Fathimasuhra Y N N   

4 10/01/2026 Abdusalam Y N N   

5 10/01/2026 Shahida Y N N   

6 10/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

7 10/01/2026 Abdulkabeer Y N N   
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8 10/01/2026 Krishnan Y N N   

9 10/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Y N N   

10 10/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RUSAIDATH K M 

Y N N   

11 10/01/2026 Mohamed Ershad Y N N   

12 10/01/2026 Sarojini Y N N   

13 10/01/2026 SALMU PALERI Y N N   

14 10/01/2026 Shifana T Y N N   

15 10/01/2026 MASHHOODA Y N N   

16 10/01/2026 Saidalavi Y N N   

17 10/01/2026 SULAIKHA 
MANTHADATHIL 

Y N N   

18 10/01/2026 Rahilath Y N N   

19 10/01/2026 Seenath Y N N   
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20 10/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

21 10/01/2026 Abduraheem Y N N   

22 10/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

23 10/01/2026 Mufeeda T K Y N N   

24 10/01/2026 MUHSINA M Y N N   

25 10/01/2026 Sreelatha Y N N   

26 10/01/2026 Kunhappa Y N N   

27 10/01/2026 Yakoob Y N N   

28 10/01/2026 Sabeerali Y N N   

29 10/01/2026 Radhamani Y N N   

30 10/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

31 10/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   



Jan 11, 2026, 12:28 AM

32 10/01/2026 Mubasheer Y N N   

33 10/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

34 10/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

35 10/01/2026 Noorjahan Y N N   

36 10/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

37 10/01/2026 Saithalavi Y N N   

38 10/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYOOBI 

Y N N   

39 10/01/2026 Faseela Y N N   

40 10/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

41 10/01/2026 Jebin Mohammed 
Ashraf 

Y N N   

42 10/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA Y N N   

43 10/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   



Jan 11, 2026, 12:28 AM

44 10/01/2026 Sakeer Y N N   

45 10/01/2026 Muneera Y N N   

46 10/01/2026 Shahana Y N N   

47 10/01/2026 ERFANA PN Y N N   

48 10/01/2026 kaseem Y N N   

49 10/01/2026 muhammad siyad 
devarparambil 

Y N N   

50 10/01/2026 Muneera Y N N   

51 10/01/2026 Mymoona Y N N   

52 10/01/2026 Mahroof Y N N   

53 10/01/2026 Salman Farikh Y N N   

54 10/01/2026 RUSFIDA SHERIN 
M P 

Y N N   

55 10/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   
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56 10/01/2026 Fathima Shahna P Y N N   

57 10/01/2026 RAJINA FATHIMA 
P 

Y N N   

58 10/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K Y N N   

59 10/01/2026 Jaseena Shoukath Ali Y N N   

60 10/01/2026 Mohammed Kutty Y N N   

61 10/01/2026  Alavi Kavarodi Y N N   

62 10/01/2026 Nousheera V K Y N N   

63 10/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

64 10/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA 
C 

Y N N   

65 10/01/2026 Asgarali Y N N   

66 10/01/2026 Kali Y N N   

67 10/01/2026 RUKIYYA 
KOLANGATH

Y N N   
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68 10/01/2026 Hamza Y N N   

69 10/01/2026 Mashooda 
Kavidanchery 

Y N N   

70 10/01/2026 Shahid Palakkat Y N N   

71 10/01/2026 Jafna Y N N   

72 10/01/2026 Mohamed Shihas Y N N   

73 10/01/2026 Mohammed Sahad Y N N   

74 10/01/2026 Subair Y N N   

75 10/01/2026 ANSHIDA P Y N N   

76 10/01/2026 Muhammed Fadhil 
PP Pariparambath

Y N N   

77 10/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

78 10/01/2026 NABEESA Y N N   

79 10/01/2026 Muhammed Fayas 
PP Pariparambath

Y N N   
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80 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAYIS

Y N N   

81 10/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN Y N N   

82 10/01/2026 Jasniya Y N N   

83 10/01/2026 MOHAMED 
NASEEM

Y N N   

84 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL

Y N N   

85 10/01/2026 Shafi Kattukulath Y N N   

86 10/01/2026 Niyas Katukulath N N Y   

87 10/01/2026 Mansoor Y N N   

88 10/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

89 10/01/2026 Alikutty Y N N   

90 10/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

91 10/01/2026 JAISATHUNNISA 
T P 

Y N N   
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92 10/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   

93 10/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

94 10/01/2026 RASIYA 
POONGADAN 

Y N N   

95 10/01/2026 Anvar Y N N   

96 10/01/2026 Shahida Y N N   

97 10/01/2026 REBEENA Y N N   

98 10/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY Y N N   

99 10/01/2026 Majeebudheen Y N N   

100 10/01/2026 Shibili Muzammil. 
K.K

Y N N   

101 10/01/2026 Seythalikutty Y N N   

102 10/01/2026 SAKHARIYA 
MANNINGAL

Y N N   

103 10/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   
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104 10/01/2026 RAMJITH T P Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


